
15

14

13

12

6

11

10

9

8

7

1

5

4

2

3

21

16

20
19
18

23 22

17

24

PARTS LIST

6

13

11

12

10

8

9

7

POS.

3

5

4

2

1

Pull Pin

Hexagon Nut M20

Hexagon Nut M10

Washer Ø10

Leveling Post

Swivel Castor

Base

Post

Pin M12x65

DESCRIPTION

Back-Up Head

Washer Ø12

Cross Bar

Table

02

04

04

36

02

16

02

01

QTY

04

18

02

03

01

16

14

15

POS.

Hexagon Bolt M10x30

Swivel Castor (Locking Type)

Hexagon Nut M12

DESCRIPTION

06

16

02

QTY

17

Hexagon Bolt M12x65 04

20

18

19

Crank

Handle Bar 04

04

21

Dome Nut M10 04

24

22

23

Bolt M8x90

Hexagon Bolt M10x20

04

04

04

Disk

04

Washer Ø16 - 3

AARDWOLF
INDUSTRIES LLC   ASSEMBLY DIAGRAM 

TABLE DOLLY (Mod: TD01)

Updated date: July 29 
t
 ,
h

 2011

TD01-001

TD01-002

TD01-003

TD01-004

TD01-005

TD01-006 

TD01-007 

TD01-008

  TD01-009

TD01-010 

TD01-011 

TD01-012

TD01-013

TD01-014

TD01-015

TD01-016

TD01-017

TD01-018

TD01-019

TD01-020

TD01-021

TD01-022

TD01-023

TD01-024

When ordering, please give number of spare - part (code number) plus type of Table Dolly.
For example: Table Dolly  TD01-001  ,  QTY 10

Table Dolly  TD01-004  ,  QTY 02


